
Kent Local Medical Committee, 8 Roebuck Business Park, Ashford Road,  
Harrietsham, Kent ME171AB (Tel: 01622 851197)  

THURSDAY 1 NOVEMBER 2018 
ASHFORD INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, (KENT SUITE)  

SIMONE WEIL AVENUE,  ASHFORD, TN24 8UX 

 
 
13.00 
 
 
13.50 
 
 
 
 
14.00 
 
 
 
 
 
15.00 
 
 
 
16.00 
 
 
 
16.15 
 
 
 
 
17.00 
 
 
 
 
17.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
18.00 
   
 
 
 
18.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Registration - Buffet Lunch 
 
 
Welcome from Kent LMC 
 
 
 
 
Integrated Care and how GPs are 
involved 
 
 
 
 
 Kent Vision 
 
 
 
Tea & Coffee  
 
 
 
Building Partnerships 
 
 
 
 
Sharing information with police 
 
  
 
 
#datasaveslives 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Making your practice financially 
efficient 
 
 
 
Final Comments & Close 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr Gaurav Gupta, Chair  
Kent Local Medical Committee 
 
 
 
Professor Sir Chris Ham, CBE  
CEO, The King’s Fund 
 
 
 
 
Mr Glenn Douglas  
Chief Executive, Kent and Medway Sustainability 
and Transformation Partnership  
 
 
 
 
 
Dr Mina Gupta 
Chair, Modality Partnership 
 
 
 
Detective Superintendent Susie Harper 
Kent Police  
 
 
 
Dr Abraham George 
Consultant in Public Health & Educational Supervisor, 
Kent County Council  
Dr Marc Farr 
Director of Information, East Kent Hospitals University 
NHS Foundation Trust  
 
Mr Andrew Leal  
BA FCA, Percy Gore & Co, Chartered Accountants 
 
 
 
Dr Gaurav Gupta  
Chair, Kent Local Medical Committee 
 
 
 
 

   


