

## SURVIVE & THRIVE IN GENERAL PRACTICE

## THURSDAY 1 NOVEMBER 2018 ASHFORD INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, (KENT SUITE) SIMONE WEIL AVENUE, ASHFORD, TN24 8UX

13.00	Registration - Buffet Lunch	
13.50	Welcome from Kent LMC	Dr Gaurav Gupta, Chair Kent Local Medical Committee
14.00	Integrated Care and how GPs are involved	Professor Sir Chris Ham, CBE CEO, The King's Fund
15.00	Kent Vision	Mr Glenn Douglas Chief Executive, Kent and Medway Sustainability and Transformation Partnership
16.00	Tea & Coffee	
16.15	Building Partnerships	Dr Mina Gupta Chair, Modality Partnership
17.00	Sharing information with police	Detective Superintendent Susie Harper Kent Police
17.30	#datasaveslives	Dr Abraham George Consultant in Public Health & Educational Supervisor, Kent County Council Dr Marc Farr Director of Information, East Kent Hospitals University NHS Foundation Trust
18.00	Making your practice financially efficient	Mr Andrew Leal BA FCA, Percy Gore & Co, Chartered Accountants
18.30	Final Comments & Close	Dr Gaurav Gupta Chair, Kent Local Medical Committee
	Kent Local Medical Committee, Harrietsham, Kent N	8 Roebuck Business Park, Ashford Road, E171AB (Tel: 01622 851197)